
ELABORATION TOOL ORIGINS PVP

France
MahónHAND

Ostra Bloody Mary pisco
France

Perú

Slices of foie gras, acid
strawberry and camomile
reduction

Los Angeles
Japan

WWW.VANDALPALMA.COM

GLUTEN FREE

Sea bass in clay crust served with
Majorcan “espinagada”  en arcilla
roja y espinagada mallorquina

FORK

Majorca
Argentina

Beef tartar, black truffle, foie
gras and crème fraîche

FORK France

Spider Crab with romescu
sauce over sushi crispy rice HAND

FORK

Grilled scallops, creamy
macadamia, curry toffee and
quinoa

Australia
India

Roasted octopus served with
mashed potatoes, lime gel and
paprika emulsion

FORK Spain

Slow cooked lamb, served with 
labneh, moroccan spices, mint oil 
and Pedro Ximénez

FORK
Argentina
Marruecos

Israel

When suckling pig meets curry FORK
India

Majorca
Thailand

Charcoal Black Angus served with 
bone marrow and chimichurri 
hollandaise sauce

FORK Argentina
Majorca

"Carnival duck": duck confit,
special batter and apple purée 

FORK France
México

Fried egg and truffles served with
black olives and walnuts focaccia

SPOON Spain

HAND
Our version of Strogonoff
chicken, seasonal mushrooms,
truffle egg yolk

Rusia

Burrata cheese, courgette flower
tempura and Sicilian tomato pesto

FORK
SPOON

Italia
Japan

HAND

Artichoke with miso sauce HAND Italy
Japan

7,50

5,50

9,50

27,00

19,00

24,00

24,00

19,50

20,00

22,50

18,50

17,00

8,00 

17,00

15,00


