GLUTEN FREE			
ELABORATION	TOOL	ORIGINS	PVP
Ostra Bloody Mary pisco	HAND	France Perú	5,50
Spider Crab with romescu sauce over sushi crispy rice	HAND	Los Angeles Japan	7,50
Our version of Strogonoff chicken, seasonal mushrooms, truffle egg yolk	HAND	Rusia	8,00
Slices of foie gras, acid strawberry and camomile reduction	HAND	France Mahón	9,50
Burrata cheese, courgette flower tempura and Sicilian tomato pesto	FORK SPOON	Italia Japan	17,00
Fried egg and truffles served with black olives and walnuts focaccia	SPOON	Spain	17,00
Artichoke with miso sauce	HAND	Italy Japan	15,00
Grilled scallops, creamy macadamia, curry toffee and quinoa	FORK	Australia India	24,00
Roasted octopus served with mashed potatoes, lime gel and paprika emulsion	FORK	Spain	24,00
Sea bass in clay crust served with Majorcan "espinagada" en arcilla roja y espinagada mallorquina	FORK	Majorca Argentina	27,00
Beef tartar, black truffle, foie gras and crème fraîche	FORK	France	19,00
Slow cooked lamb, served with labneh, moroccan spices, mint oil and Pedro Ximénez	FORK	Argentina Marruecos Israel	19,50
"Carnival duck": duck confit, special batter and apple purée	FORK	France México	18,50
When suckling pig meets curry	FORK	India Majorca Thailand	20,00
Charcoal Black Angus served with bone marrow and chimichurri hollandaise sauce	FORK	Argentina Majorca	22,50
WWW.VANDALPALMA.COM			